
PRODUKTDATABLAD

ART.NR. 117863, 117864, 117865, 117866, 117867, 117868, 119847, 119848, 119849

118467-04
2022-06

Inspeksjonsluke

Art.nr. GTIN NOBB mm Farge

117863 7023671178635 56865635 150x150 Hvit

119847 7023671198473 60000799 150x150 Sort

117864 7023671178642 56865646 200x200 Hvit

119848 7023671198480 60000800 200x200 Sort

117865 7023671178659 56865654 300x300 Hvit

119849 7023671198497 60000801 300x300 Sort

117866 7023671178666 56865665 400x400 Hvit

117867 7023671178673 56866104 500x500 Hvit

117868 7023671178680 56866180 600x600 Hvit

Inspeksjonsluke i hvit- eller sortlakkert stål som gir adkomst til 
tekniske installasjoner i vegg og himling innendørs.  
Med integrerte braketter for innfesting. 
Dør er avtagbar som forenkler montering. 
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Målskisse

A B C D

185 185 150 25

235 235 200 25

335 335 300 25

435 435 400 25

535 535 500 25

635 635 600 25

Inspeksjonsluke

Materiale

a

b

d

c

Hvit- eller sortlakkert galvanisert stål. 
Hvit farge RAL 9010. 
Sort farge RAL 9005.

Flexit AS Våre produkter er i kontinuerlig utvikling og vi forbeholder oss retten til endringer. 
Vi tar forbehold om eventuelle trykkfeil som måtte oppstå.
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Inspektionslucka

Inspektionslucka i vit- eller svartlackerat stål med låsbar lucka 
för montering i vägg och tak inomhus. 
Med integrerade beslag för montering. 
Dörren är avtagbar vilket underlättar installation.
Med 7 mm 

Art.nr. GTIN mm Färg

117863 7023671178635 150x150 Vit

119847 7023671198473 150x150 Svart

117864 7023671178642 200x200 Vit

119848 7023671198480 200x200 Svart

117865 7023671178659 300x300 Vit

119849 7023671198497 300x300 Svart

117866 7023671178666 400x400 Vit

117867 7023671178673 500x500 Vit

117868 7023671178680 600x600 Vit
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Måttskiss

Inspektionslucka

Material

Vit- eller svartlackerat galvaniserat stål. 
Vit färg RAL 9010. 
Svart färg RAL 9005.
Medföljande 

Flexit AS Våra produkter utvecklas ständigt och vi förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar. 
Vi tar inte ansvar för eventuella tryckfel som kan uppstå.

A B C D

185 185 150 25

235 235 200 25

335 335 300 25

435 435 400 25

535 535 500 25

635 635 600 25



TUOTENRO 117863, 117864, 117865, 117866, 117867, 117868, 119847, 119848, 119849

Tarkastusluukku

TUOTETIEDOT 118467-04
2022-06

Tarkastusluukku valkoiseksi tai mustaksi lakattua terästä: 

sisätiloissa. 
Sisäänrakennetut kiinnikkeet asennusta varten. 
Ovi on irrotettava, mikä helpottaa asentamista. 
7 mm:n neliölukko ja avain.

Tuotenro GTIN mm Väri

117863 7023671178635 150x150 Valkoinen

119847 7023671198473 150x150 Musta

117864 7023671178642 200x200 Valkoinen

119848 7023671198480 200x200 Musta

117865 7023671178659 300x300 Valkoinen

119849 7023671198497 300x300 Musta

117866 7023671178666 400x400 Valkoinen

117867 7023671178673 500x500 Valkoinen

117868 7023671178680 600x600 Valkoinen
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Tarkastusluukku

Mittakaaviot Materiaali

Valkoiseksi tai mustaksi lakattua galvanoitua terästä.  
Valkoinen RAL 9010. 
Musta RAL 9005.

Flexit AS Tuotteitamme kehitetään jatkuvasti. Sen vuoksi pidätämme oikeuden muutoksiin. 
Emme myöskään vastaa mahdollisista painovirheistä.

A B C D

185 185 150 25

235 235 200 25

335 335 300 25

435 435 400 25

535 535 500 25

635 635 600 25



118467-04
2022-06

ART.NO.117863, 117864, 117865, 117866, 117867, 117868, 119847, 119848, 119849

Inspection door

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Inspection door in white or black coated steel that gives access 
to technical installations in the wall and ceiling indoors. 
With integrated brackets for mounting. 
The door is removable which ease the installation. 

Art.no. GTIN mm Color

117863 7023671178635 150x150 White

119847 7023671198473 150x150 Black

117864 7023671178642 200x200 White

119848 7023671198480 200x200 Black

117865 7023671178659 300x300 White

119849 7023671198497 300x300 Black

117866 7023671178666 400x400 White

117867 7023671178673 500x500 White

117868 7023671178680 600x600 White
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Dimenstioned drawing

Inspection door

Material

Powder-coated white or black galvanised steel. 
White colour RAL 9010. 
Black colour RAL 9005. 

Flexit AS Our products are subject to continuous development and we therefore reserve the right  
to make changes. We also disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur.

A B C D

185 185 150 25

235 235 200 25

335 335 300 25

435 435 400 25

535 535 500 25

635 635 600 25


